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Energy-Trade, Portfolio-Management, Dispatching & Operations 

General Dispatch (24h) Tel.: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 911 

Mr. Ferdinand Wolfram 

Prokurist (ppa.) 

Head of Energy Trade & Portfolio-Management 

Authorised Trader 

Tel.:   +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 925 

Fax:  +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 913 

Email: ferdinand.wolfram@ecoswitch.de 

Mobil: +49 (0) 160 / 901 458 27 

Ms. Barbara Goehring 

Dispatching & Operations 

Authorised Trader 

Tel.: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 924 

Fax: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 912 

Email: barbara.goehring@ecoswitch.de 

Mobil: +49 (0) 162 / 283 75 88 

Mr. Thomas Weber 

Dispatching & Operations 

Authorised Trader 

Tel.: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 923 

Fax: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 912 

Email: thomas.weber@ecoswitch.de 

Mobil: +49 (0) 162 / 283 75 87 

Mr. Oliver Liewald 

Dispatching & Operations 

Authorised Trader 

Tel.: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 928 

Fax: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 912 

Email: oliver.liewald@ecoswitch.de 

Mobil: Forwarding Automatically 

Mr. Benjamin Schweigert 

Dispatching & Operations 

Tel.: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 921 

Fax: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 912 

Email: benjamin.schweigert@ecoswitch.de  

Back Office 

Mr. Christopher Wolfram Tel.: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 251 

Fax: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 259 

Email: christopher.wolfram@ecoswitch.de 

Ms. Marina Schumm Tel.: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 256 

Fax: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 259 

Email: marina.schumm@ecoswitch.de 

Ms. Ulla Hautum Tel.:   +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 257 

Fax:  +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 259 

Email: ulla.hautum@ecoswitch.de 

Energy Sales  

Mr. Thomas Hufnagl  

Prokurist (ppa.) 

Head of Energy Sales 

Authorised Trader 

Tel.: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 901 

Fax:  +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 910 

Email: thomas.hufnagl@ecoswitch.de 

Mobil:  +49 (0) 175 / 292 08 94 

Mr. Steffen Heyer 

Energy Sales Staff – Corporate Clients 

Tel.:   +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 902 

Fax:  +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 910 

Email: steffen.heyer@ecoswitch.de  
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Contract & Risk Management 

Mr. Jan Droessler 

 

Tel.: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 922 

Fax: +49 (0) 79 51 / 97 87 - 910 

Email: jan.droessler@ecoswitch.de 

Invoice Address ecoSWITCH AG 

- Back Office - 

Friedrich-Bergius-Strasse 10 - 14 

74564 Crailsheim - Germany 

Bank account details 

Name Sparkasse Schwaebisch Hall - Crailsheim  

Germany 

Bank Code 622 500 30 

IBAN DE21 6225 0030 0000 0766 63 

Account No. 76 66 3 

BIC SOLADES1SHA 

EIC-Codes (Power) 

11XECOSWITCH-AG7 Amprion, EnBW (Trade of Electricity) 

11XECOSWITCH---0 End Customers´ Supply of Electricity 

EIC-Codes (Gas) 

GASPOOLEH1710000 GASPOOL H-Gas 

GASPOOLEL0740000 GASPOOL L-Gas 

NCHB400113740000 NCG H-Gas 

NCLB400117840000 NCG L-Gas 

German Commercial Register HRB 671285 

VAT Registration Number DE 205866487 

Parent Company Stadtwerke Crailsheim GmbH 

Friedrich-Bergius-Strasse 10 - 14 

74564 Crailsheim - Germany 

Member of Management Board Mr. Uwe Macharzenski, Dipl.-Betriebswirt 

Chairman of Supervisory Board Mr. Harald Rilk, Mayor of Crailsheim 

 


